

J  
C.A.No. 2306-2307 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No. 3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 13-14 & 15-16 in Civil Appeal No.2306-2307/2001

AJAY RAJAN SAXENA AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BABULAL AGRAWAL AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For directions & exemption from filing OT )

WITH

Cont.Pet.(c)Nos.95-96/2002 in C.A.NOs.2306-2307/2001(For prel. hearing)@@  
AA

( With appln. for exem. from filing OT )

Date : 22/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Applicant (s) Mr. T.S. Chaudhary,Adv.  
in I.A.Nos. 13-16 Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Petitioner (s)  
in C.P.95-96 & Mr. Gaurab Banerjee,Adv.  
res. in IA Nos. 13-16 Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
in I.A.Nos. 13-16 Mr. BK Satija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

As prayed, one week's time is granted to file  
rejoinder affidavit. List thereafter.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master